
1. Athletics 3. Cardinals 5. Pirates

2. Braves 4. Giants 6. Red Sox

Field 2 Field 3 Field 4

1 2 3

4 5 6

4 6 5

1 3 2

5 6 4

2 3 1

1 2 3

4 5 6

6 5 4

Monday, August 18 Practice 

#1 - 7:00pm

Wednesday, August 20 

Practice #2 - 7:00pm

Monday, August 25 Practice 

#3 - 7:30pm

                    13/15U - BPR Baseball - 2025 Fall Schedule

Monday, August 18 Practice 

#1 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, August 20 

Practice #2 - 5:30pm

Monday, August 25 Practice 

#3 - 5:30pm

Monday, September 1

Wednesday, September 3 

Practice #5 - 5:30pm

Home - Away

No Baseball - Labor Day Weekend

Wednesday, August 27 

Practice #4 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, August 27 

Practice #4 - 7:30pm



3 2 1

1 v 6

2 v 5 3 v 4

1 3 2

4 6 5

1 3 2

4 6 5

5 v 1 4 v 6 3 v 2

6 4 5

3 1 2

1 v 4 5 v 3 6 v 2

1 2 3

4 5 6

3 v 1

Wednesday, September 24 

Practice #9 - 7:30pm

Monday, September 15      

Game #2 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, September 10 

Practice #7 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, September 3 

Practice #5 - 7:30pm

Wednesday, September 10 

Practice #7 - 7:30pm

Wednesday, September 17 

Practice #8 - 7:30pm

Saturday, September 6    

Game #1 - 1:00pm

Wednesday, September 17 

Practice #8 - 5:30pm

Monday, September 22      

Game #3 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, September 24 

Practice #9 - 5:30pm

Saturday, September 6    

Game #1 - 11:00am

Monday, September 8 

Practice #6 - 5:30pm

Monday, September 8 

Practice #6 - 7:30pm

Saturday, September 27 

Game #4 - 11:00am



2 v 4 6 v 5 

4 v 1 3 v 5 2 v 6 

6 5 4

1 3 2

3 v 6 1 v 2 4 v 5

1 3 2

5 4 6

5 v 2 6 v 1 4 v 3 

1 3 2

5 4 6

5 v 1 4 v 6 3 v 2
Monday, October 20        

Game #8 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, October 8 

Practice #12 - 5:30pm

Monday, October 13       

Game #7 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, October 15 

Practice #12 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, October 1 

Practice #11 - 7:30pm

Wednesday, October 8 

Practice #12 - 7:30pm

Wednesday, October 15 

Practice #12 - 7:30pm

Monday, October 27 Rainout

Wednesday, October 1 

Practice #11 - 5:30pm

Monday, October 6        Game 

#5 - 5:30pm

Wednesday, October 29 

Rainout

Saturday, September 27 

Game #4 - 1:00pm

All Games and Practices will be held at Phillips Park

Monday, September 29       

Game #6 - 5:30pm



Potential Rainout Make-Up Game Dates






